Classifica Definitiva

Trieste Day-O Campionato FVG Sprint

Data creazione: 2026/03/11 15:38:29

Data: 12/06/2021

Categoria: DIR

Pos.
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Nome

MARTIGNAGO Paolo
CAFAGNA Michele
SOSSI Enrico
ROCHELLI llaria
SOSSI Stefano

FRANZ Fausto
CHIOCCA Daniel
SPECOGNA Giuseppe
ROMANO Isabel
DELISE Marina
JERMAN Alessandra
VALENTINI Erica
ROSSETTO Pierpaolo
MARMIROLI Benedetta
BIRKE Catrin
BONACCORSO Valerio

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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Nome

CONTI Riccardo
CAFAGNA Gabriele
POGGIOLI Marcella
CUK Lara
DONAGGIO Cristiana
CUK Eva

SESSI Beatrice
LAKOSELJAC Gabriele
GON Doris
FOSCHIAN Tom
PISETTA Natan
GERMANI Felix
KAFOL Luka
AVERSA Giovanni
SALVINI Nicolo
BONZANINI Ermes
CONTI Sara
VASSELLI Laura

Categoria: M10

Pos.

Nome

Societa

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. Gaja

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GRUPPO OR. CAI MONFALCONE

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

GRUPPO OR. CAl MONFALCONE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. C.R.AL. TRIESTE TRASPORTI

GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

Tempo
00:19:32
00:22:25
00:22:53
00:23:24
00:23:41
00:25:14
00:28:06
00:30:27
00:31:14
00:37:23
00:38:06
00:40:56
00:46:31
00:58:30
00:00:00
01:25:54

Tempo
00:08:51
00:10:21
00:10:51
00:10:51
00:12:31
00:12:51
00:12:58
00:14:05
00:15:50
00:19:24
00:19:58
00:20:19
00:20:47
00:21:57
00:23:18
00:24:37
00:25:46
00:27:38

Tempo



1 FIGNON Marco
2 CIANCIO Filippo
3 APOLLONIO Giulio

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome
1 GIUDICI Gabriele
2 CONTI Nicolo
3 ZULIANI Andrea
NP DARDI Samuel
PM CIANCIO Giovanni

Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome
1 KALC Rado
2 MARZONA Riccardo
3 NASCIMBEN Edoardo
4 ZULIANI Francesco
NP FERLUGA Matej

Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome

MIROLO Matteo
JERMAN Alessio
CERESER Giorgio
TIC Ruben

DE PAOLI Athos
MARZONA Francesco
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Categoria: M45

Pos. Nome

FERLUGA Peter
MARUSSIG Maurizio
MOSOLO Fabrizio
MITRI Denis

LEONI Gianluca
PRADOLIN Paolo
FOSCHIAN Andrea
ANGELLOTTI Giovanni
JERMAN Paolo
CIANCIO Marcello
CIMADOR Enrico
GON Ariano
RIVETTA Andrea
MATTIONI Flavio
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A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

A.S.D. Gaja

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

GRUPPO OR. CAl MONFALCONE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

00:14:45
00:17:30
00:19:41

Tempo
00:11:05
00:19:32
00:52:38
00:00:00
00:14:30

Tempo
00:17:54
00:18:13
00:19:55
00:20:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:25:25
00:27:42
00:33:19
00:35:31
00:40:22
00:42:24

Tempo
00:33:02
00:38:48
00:39:09
00:40:02
00:40:37
00:40:42
00:44:37
00:44:53
00:46:47
00:47:04
00:47:51
00:55:31
00:30:29
00:46:09



Categoria: M55

Pos.

~N o o~ W DN P

PM

Nome

DISSETTE Paolo
ZONATO Stefano
PATINI Luca
CLEMENTE Mauro
MAZZUCCO Walter
CERESER Elvio
PREDONZANI Livio
MOSCA Massimo

Categoria: M65

Pos.
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Nome

NARDI Mauro
BERNARDI Silvano
CIRIANI Alessandro
CHIOCCA Davide
GHERSI Giorgio
ZUFFI Nicolo

Categoria: ME

Pos.
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Nome

RIVETTA Alessandro
OLEOTTO Elia
UNFER Simone
LAROTELLA Roberto
COLLODET Stefano
MARSON Riccardo
FACCHIN Filippo

ROSSETTO Francesco

PATINI Carlo
BERNARDI Agostino
FABRIS Fulvio
ROMANO Sebastian
DORIGO Marco

Categoria: W10

Pos.

1 LAKOSELJAC Beatrice

Nome

Categoria: W12

Pos.
1

Nome
SESSI Giorgia

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GRUPPO OR. CAI MONFALCONE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

Societa
A.S.D. Gaja

Tempo
00:26:44
00:29:42
00:30:51
00:35:15
00:38:28
00:38:45
00:47:47
00:35:47

Tempo
00:20:09
00:28:00
00:29:05
00:31:08
00:33:20
00:40:15

Tempo
00:28:01
00:30:49
00:32:51
00:33:36
00:34:03
00:36:31
00:38:15
00:38:21
00:39:39
00:40:52
00:00:00
00:40:14
00:45:28

Tempo
00:21:34

Tempo
00:14:19



Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome
1 RIVETTA Lisa
2 OLEOTTO Fiorella

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome
1 SEPIN Chiara
2 CANAL Marta
3 BIASUTTI Lea
4 SANTAROSSA Sonia

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome

VAN BUUREN Nadia
LOVISOTTO Marina
KUZMIN Anka
CREPAZ Mita

BOSA Silvia
ZANETTE Liviana
MARGIORE Elena
PREDAN Sonia
DEGRASSI Michela
ROVIS Paola
SIMONELLI Maria Elena
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Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome

RUINI Cristina

DAVID Donatella

XAUSA Gabriella
FERRANTE Maria Michela
JARC Vlasta

CREVATIN Franca
MARGIORE Manuela
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Categoria: W65

Pos. Nome
1 GRATTON Donatella
PM DE MASELLIS Giovanna

Categoria: WE

Societa
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. Gaja

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

A.S.D. Gaja

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

GRUPPO OR. CAI MONFALCONE
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

Societa
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Tempo
00:12:21
00:15:23

Tempo
00:33:26
00:38:51
00:49:12
01:07:13

Tempo
00:30:01
00:30:27
00:33:54
00:36:34
00:37:16
00:44:12
00:45:43
00:46:54
01:03:06
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:36:36
00:38:41
00:44:38
00:44:48
00:51:25
00:53:06
01:02:16

Tempo
00:43:34
00:35:17



Pos.

o 0~ W DN P

Nome

FIGNON Giulia
CESCON Karin
CIGNINI Stella
JERMAN Michela
UNFER Valentina
FRAPPA Monica

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Tempo
00:30:06
00:32:50
00:35:22
00:45:01
00:47:01
00:51:26



